
✓ Name Email Job Title Agency
1 ✓ Acomb Forbes, Brenda bacombforbes@vcccd.edu Director, Economic and Workforce DevelopmentVentura Co. Community College Dist.

2 ✓ Baca, Josepha JBaca@vcccd.edu Associate Vice Chancellor of Strategic Partnerships, Enrollment, and AdvancementVentura Co. Community College Dist.

3 ✓ Bailey, Nancy bailey.nancyr@gmail.com Program Specialist William S. Hart Union HSD

4 ✓ Barckley, Kristina kristina@launchapprenticeship.org Regional Apprenticeship Manager SCCRC

5 ✓ Bell, Lexie lexie_bell@cuesta.edu Director of Institutional Grants Cuesta College

6 ✓ Bergstrom, Gretchen gbergstrom@hartdistrict.org Director of Fiscal Services William S. Hart Union HSD

7 ✓ Bice, Giselle giselle.bice@canyons.edu K14 TAP Ventura County

8 ✓ Brogdin, Kari kbrogdin@vcccd.edu Financial Analyst Ventura Co. Community College Dist.

9 ✓ Cabral, Robert rcabral@vcccd.edu Dean of Student Learning Moorpark College

10 ✓ Campbell, Monica mncampbell2@pipeline.sbcc.edu Director Santa Barbara City College

11 ✓ Cardona, Jenny jenny.cardona@oxnardunion.org CTE Coordinator Oxnard Adult School

12 ✓ Clinton-Houck, Maria maria.clintonhouck@avc.edu Interim Dean - Aerospace, Industrial Arts and Applied TechnologiesAntelope Valley College

13 ✓ Corbett, Tracy tcorbett@vcccd.edu Financial analyst Ventura Co. Community College Dist.

14 ✓ Cubbage, Justine jcubbage@hartdistrict.org SCCRC K12 SWP PC Wm. S. Hart UHSD CCR Department

15 ✓ Daugherty, Devin dadaugherty@pipeline.sbcc.edu CTE Dean SBCC

16 ✓ De Los Santos, Raquel raquel.delossantos@canyons.edu Director Employer Engagement & PartnershipsCollege of the Canyons
17 ✓ Edgheim, Hiba hiba.edgheim@canyons.edu Career Services Coordinator College of the Canyons
18 ✓ Farias, Chari chari.farias@oxnardunion.org Dept Lead Counselor Oxnard Adult School
19 ✓ Fontenette, Tim tfontenette@vcccd.edu Dean of Career Education Oxnard College
20 ✓ Gamboa, Roxana roxana.gamboa@venturacounty.gov Business Solutions Specialist WDB of Ventura County
21 ✓ Hall, Deanna dhall@vcccd.edu CTE Liaison Ventura College
22 ✓ Happel, Harriet Harriet.Happel@canyons.edu Dean, Career Education, Integrative Learning and Career ServicesCollege of the Canyons
23 ✓ Hoffman, Mike mhoffman@vcccd.edu Grant Director, CTE & CCCAOE Board VPMoorpark College
24 ✓ Johnson, Jaclyn jjohnson20@vcccd.edu Dean of Public Safety, Health, Athletics, KinesiologyOxnard College
25 ✓ Johnson, Melissa mjohnson1@vcccd.edu Dual Enrollment VCCCD
26 ✓ Kernan, Ashley ashley.kernan@canyons.edu Research Manager, SCC Center of ExcellenceCollege of the Canyons
27 ✓ Lake, Amanda a.lake@sbcc.edu Consortium Coordinator SCCRC
28 ✓ Madrid, Jennifer jennifer_madrid@cuesta.edu Fiscal Analyst Cuesta
29 ✓ Maguire, Christina cjmaguire@pipeline.sbcc.edu Internship Coordinator Santa Barbara City College
30 ✓ Medina, Janine janine_medina@cuesta.edu Coordinator, Special Projects and Grant-funded ProgramsCuesta College
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31 ✓ Mitchell, Kathryn Kathryn.Mitchell@avc.edu Dean Antelope Valley College
32 ✓ Montes, April amontes@vcccd.edu Grant Director Oxnard College
33 ✓ Najera, Janneth janneth.najera@canyons.edu Research Manager COE
34 ✓ Nolan Chavez, Holly hchavez@vcccd.edu Executive Director/Regional Chair SCCRC
35 ✓ Poore, Jacob jacob.poore@canyons.edu Director, SCC Center of Excellence College of the Canyons
36 ✓ Priest, Aubrey aubrey_priest@cuesta.edu Dean of Instruction Cuesta College
37 ✓ Ramirez, Antonio Aramirez@foundationccc.org Regional Coordinator Foundation for CA Community College
38 ✓ Rider, Van van.rider@avc.edu Dean, Wkfce Dev & Comm EngagementAntelope Valley College
39 ✓ Sokolovska, Julia julia.sokolovska@hancockcollege.eduDirector, Lompoc Valley Center and The Extended CampusAllan Hancock College
40 ✓ Swanberg, Luann lrswanberg@pipeline.sbcc.edu Fiscal Agent Director SCCRC
41 ✓ Walker, Diane dwalkavrop@gmail.com Consultant Walker Consulting Services


